

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8415 OF 2003

V.a.agre & Ors. ....Petitioner

V/S

Voltas Limited & Ors. ....Respondent

Sr.Adv.Ms.gayatri Singh Kranti L.c. Petitioner No.1, 3-8,  
10-41,43 And 45 for Petitioner

Sr.Con Sudhir Talsania i/by M/s.haresh Mehta & Co. For  
R.nos.1 & 2

**CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J**

**DATE : 19th July, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Stand over to 02/08/2018 for passing order.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**