

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8415 OF 2003

V.a.agre & Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Voltas Limited & Ors.Respondent

Ms. R. Bhattacharya i/by Bhavana Mhatre, Adv. for Petitioner
Shri Sudhir Talsania, Sr. Adv. with Manish Upadhye R.no. 1
For Respondent

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 8th January, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to C.M.I.S. date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)