

Amberkar

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 8415 OF 2003

V.A. Agre & Ors. .. Petitioners
Versus
Voltas Ltd & Ors. .. Respondents

-
- Ms. Geeta Kadam i/by Kranti L.C., Advocates for Petitioners
 - Mr. Manish Upadhye, Advocate for Respondent No. 1

.....
CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JULY 25, 2025

P. C.:

1. Heard.
2. Mr. Talsania, learned Senior Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 is out of station today as informed by holding Advocate Mr. Upadhye. In view thereof, list the Petition on the find hearing board for the period 30.07.2025 to 01.08.2025.

Amberkar

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]

Digitally signed
by RAVINDRA
MOHAN
AMBERKAR
Date:
2025.07.25
17:54:21 +0530