

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 8415 OF 2003

V.a.agre And Ors.PETITIONER

V/S

Voltas Limited And Ors.RESPONDENT

Ms. Gayatri Sigh, Sr. Adv. A/W Ms. Hosanna Fernandez for the
Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 17th April, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 09/07/2026 (at 3:00 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)